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A. Monthly Water Rates 
 
5/8 X 3/8 Inch Meter 
First 3,000 gallons                            $31.73                      Minimum Bill                      I 
Next 7000 gallons                   0.00746                    per gallon                                        
Over 10,000 gallons                            0.00724         per gallon 
 
1-inch Meter 
First 5,000 gallons      $46.65      Minimum Bill 
Next 5000 gallons          0.00746         per gallon 
Over 10,000 gallons          0.00724                   per gallon 
 
1 ½ inch Meter     
First 10,000 gallons                           $83.95       Minimum Bill           
Over 10,000 gallons                              0.00724                   per gallon 
 
2 – inch Meter 
First 20,000 gallons        $156.35                    Minimum Bill 
Over 20,000 gallons             0.00724                  per gallon 
 
4-inch Meter 
First 50,000 gallons       $373.55        Minimum Bill 
Over 50,000 gallons             0.00724                  per gallon 
 
6-inch Meter 
First 100,000 gallons                         735.55         Minimum Bill 
Over 100,000 gallons                     0.00724                 per gallon 
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